DANSK ARBEJDER IDRATSFORBUND

Arets individuelle stilling - 2020/2021
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Spiller

Frederick Svensson
Lukas Thomsen
John Milton Larsen
Ole Olesen

Casper Lyngsaa-Jgrgensen
Rene Duemose

Kim Hansen
Flemming Nielsen
David Gunther

Tim Nielsen

Mogens Olsen

Allan Johansen

Finn Nissen

Jack Adolph

Jorgen Christensen
Hasse Bag

John Steen Petersen
John Smed
Flemming Knudsen
Brian Lytken Jgrgensen
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A-K Kristine Nielsen
A-K Daniella Svendsen
A-K Henriette Braase-Rasmussen

A-K Bodil Jgrgensen
A-K Dorte Juhl Madsen
A-K Pernille Truelsen
A-K Jette Olsen

B Jens Eriksen

B Alex Schackinger

B Benjamin Jgrgensen
B Bjarne Pedersen

B Jan Tribler

B Carl Jensen

B Barney Nordahl

B Tommi Jensen

B Lars Johansen

B-K Kirsten F. Jensen
B-K Jonna Petersen
B-K Pia Bah

Tommy Bergmann

Lars Nielsen

Leif Mikkelsen

Bent Melgaard

Searen Lillevang

Kim Carlsen

Patrick Stampe Andersen
Brian Slott Byrgesen
Jargen Porsby

OO0000O0O0O00O0

Udskrevet d. 19-11-2020

Klub

BK Diget

BK Diget
IF32 Bowling
Game On
IF32 Bowling
BKC

IF32 Bowling
Game On
BK Diget
IF32 Bowling
IF32 Bowling
BKC

Frh. Sydhavnen

BK Diget

IF32 Bowling
Frh. Dynamo
IF32 Bowling
Gastech

IF32 Bowling
IF32 Bowling

IF32 Bowling
Game On
Game On
BKC

Game On
BKC

IF32 Bowling

Gastech
BK C
BK Diget

Frh. Sydhavnen

IF32 Bowling
Frh. Dynamo
IF32 Bowling
BK Diget

IF32 Bowling

BK Diget
BKC
IF32 Bowling

Bowleren
Mors Drenge
Frh. Dynamo
IF32 Bowling
Mors Drenge
BKC

Mors Drenge
IF32 Bowling
IF32 Bowling

- EN VERDEM AF GODE OFLEVELSER

REGION HOVEDSTADEN : BOWLING

Score
844
776
1.539

756
1.103
1.274
1.451
1.255

690
1.194
1.339
1.164
1.327
1.327
1.305
1.298
1.126

643
1.279
1.203

1.210
1.170
1.166
650
642
481
1.183

728
712
688
679
1.336
667
1.312
633
1.253

1.349
640
1.009

705
680
1.338
1.306
1.200
438
578
433
1.145

Serier
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Snit
211,00
194,00
192,38
189,00
183,83
182,00
181,38
179,29
172,50
170,57
167,38
166,29
165,88
165,88
163,13
162,25
160,86
160,75
159,88
150,38

172,86
167,14
166,57
162,50
160,50
160,33
147,88

182,00
178,00
172,00
169,75
167,00
166,75
164,00
158,25
156,63

168,63
160,00
144,14

176,25
170,00
167,25
163,25
150,00
146,00
144,50
144,33
143,13

Hojeste
259
211
234
214
217
214
202
222
179
212
188
185
198
193
179
183
192
192
200
183

189
202
181
209
173
194
177

191
200
181
183
201
190
183
167
186

205
198
170

189
194
197
198
182
168
167
153
163

Side 1
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Rene Sgtbaek

Erling Jorgensen

Morten Mglgaard-Nielsen
John Schneider

Flemming B. Christensen
Per Hansen

Flemming Mortensen

Claus Qstberg

Steen Christiansen (Chang)

Pernille Lyngsaa-Jgrgensen
Henriette Rosenstram
Tina Kristensen

Hanni Truelsen

Karin Mikkelsen

Ruth Ebbe

Vivian Jensen

Lisbeth Jensen

Annie Damsgaard
Hanne Olsen

Jean Andersen

Vivi Riis Jensen
Sonja Sge Bergmann

Erik Larsen

Bo Pallesen

Finn Ploug

Palle Nielsen
Peter Andersen
Per Aune

Freddie Truelsen
Janus Damsgaard
Leo Calum

Jette Andersen
Lone Jgrgensen
Anne Bech

Lisa Hansen

Lis Dahlenborg

Uffe Kreutzfeldt

Helle Sgndersted
Marianne Ploug

Udskrevet d. 19-11-2020

Frh. Sydhavnen
IF32 Bowling
IFK 98

IF32 Bowling
Gastech

BKC

Tryg

Bowleren

IFK 98

IF32 Bowling
Bowleren
Tryg VET
BK C

Frh. Dynamo
IF32 Bowling
Frh. Dynamo
Frh. Dynamo
BKC
Bowleren
Bowleren
IF32 Bowling
Bowleren

Frh. Sydhavnen
Bowleren

IF32 Bowling
Mors Drenge
Bowleren

BKC

BK C

BKC

IFK 98

IF32 Bowling
Tryg VET
Game On
BK C

Tryg VET

BKC

IF32 Bowling
IF32 Bowling

1.121
416
554

1.093
544
808
401
529
453

1.032
645
1.101
1.086
593
1.177
1.154
572
1.123
1.098
1.086
813
502

572
1.112
1.054
1.053
1.032

385

758

943

423

1.122
899
850
934
812

510

885
429
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- EN VERDEM AF GODE OFLEVELSER

REGION HOVEDSTADEN : BOWLING

140,13
138,67
138,50
136,63
136,00
134,67
133,67
132,25
113,25

172,00
161,25
157,29
155,14
148,25
147,13
144,25
143,00
140,38
137,25
135,75
135,50
125,50

143,00
139,00
131,75
131,63
129,00
128,33
126,33
117,88
105,75

140,25
128,43
121,43
116,75
116,00

85,00

110,63
107,25

184
158
150
191
150
152
158
148
121

183
177
198
191
177
180
169
149
175
175
172
166
135

176
194
144
169
164
135
149
141
122

158
177
158
151
148

108

130
117

Side 2



